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Description Parts # Description
Body Pin (6Mm/Silver/Medium/20Pcs) 160768 Ford Bronco Monster Truck Inner Cage
Body Pin (Large)(20Pcs) 160769 Monster King Wheel Black 56/2.2” (2PCS)
Servo Tape 20X100Mm (10Pcs) 160770 Tredz TRZ Tires (135x86mm/2PCS)
Silicone O-Ring S10 (6 Pcs) 160771 Step Screw M3x17mm -
Silicon O-Ring P-3 (Red) (5 Pcs) (2mm Hex Socket/10PCS)
Shock Shaft 3 X 61Mm (2Pcs) 160773  Firebolt 12T 550 Motor
Pinion Gear 21 Tooth (48Dp) 160774  TP.BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x20mm
Axle/Differential Case Set (Front/Rear) (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
Center Gear Box 160775 C-U02 USB 500mA 2-8cell NiMH Charger
Hub Carrier Set (Right/Left) 160776 Ford Bronco 4400 Monster Truck Body (Printed)
Shock Body Set (2 Shocks) 160777 Monster King LED Set
Bumper/ Roll Bar Set 160778  MAIN CHASSIS SET (GREY)
Shock Parts/Shock Tower Set 160914 Motor Mount and Gear Cover
Suspension Rod Set 160915 Radio Box Set
Drive Gear Set 160916 Spur Gear Shaft 5x70mm
Servo Saver / Pivot Ball Set 160917 Idle Gear Shaft 4x26mm
Battery Box Set 160918  Aluminum Link Blue 6x72mm M4 (4PCS)
Arm Rod/ Steering Rod Set 160923 Steering Linkage 3x127mm (1PC)
Long Body Mount Set 160924 Shock Spring 11 coils 75x14x1.1mm
Universal Center Drive Set 66Mm (4PCS/GOLD)
(Assembled/2Pcs) 160932 TP.Button Head Screw M2x6mm
Servo Mount/High Link Bracket Set (Hex socket/10PCS)
(Wheely King) 160964 Step Screw M3x12mm (Hex Socket/4pcs)
Body Mount Set 89X287Mm (Wheely King) 160966 Step Screw M4x15mm (Hex Socket/4pcs)
Rod End Set 113Mm (Wheely King) A431 Diff Case
Screw Shaft M4X2.5X12Mm (Black/6Pcs) A549 Axle 5 X 40Mm
Gear Shaft 5X6X29Mm A850 Diff Bevel Gear Set (13T/10T)
Drive Shaft 6_32Mm A855 Diff Final Gear Set (P1X38T/P1X13T)
Drive Shaft6X82Mm (2Pcs) B022 Ball Bearing 5 X 11 X 4Mm Zz (2 Pcs)
Tp. Button Head Screw M3X10Mm B030 Ball Bearing 10 X 15 X 4Mm Zz (2 Pcs)
(Hex Socket/10Pcs) Z150 Antenna Pipe Set
SC-3SWP-2 Waterproof Electronic 7224 Washer M3X8Mm (10Pcs)
Speed Control 7242 E-Clips E2Mm (20 Pcs)
90T Spur Gear (48P) 7243 E-Clip E3Mm (10 Pcs)
Slipper Pad Set 7244 E Clip E-4
Slipper Pad (2Pcs) 7264 Pin 2 X 10Mm Silver (10 Pcs)
LOCK WASHER 3x6mm (10pcs) 7354 Button Head Screw M3X12Mm
Plazma 7.2V 2000mAh NiMH Stick Battery Pack (Hex Socket/10 Pcs)
Pro-Series Silicone Shock Oil 700Cst (60cc) 7420 CAP HEAD SCREW M2.6x6mm (12pcs)
Pro-Series Heavy Duty Grease (10g) 7451 TP. Button Head Screw M2x8mm (10pcs)
Fixed Gear Adapter Set (Jumpshot) 7541 Cap Head Screw M3X6Mm (6Pcs)
HPI SD-16MGWP 7543 CAP HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (6pcs)
HPI TF-51/RF-51 2.4GHZ RADIO SET 7544 CAP HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (6pcs)
HPI TF-51 TRANSMITTER 7562 Tp. Flanged Screw M3X10Mm
HPI RF-51 RECEIVER 7684 Flange Lock Nut M4 (4 Pcs)
TP. BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x15mm Z700 Set Screw M3 X 3Mm (6 Pcs)
(HEX SOCKET/10pcs) Z728 Threaded Shaft M4 X 20Mm (4Pcs)
Ford Bronco 4400 Monster Truck Body (Clear) 2852 Washer 5X7X0.2Mm (10Pcs)
Ford Bronco 4400 Monster Truck Light Buckets 7892 Washer 10X12X0.2Mm (10Pcs)

Z901 Allen Wrench 1.5Mm
7950 Cross Wrench (Small)
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Main Components
Hauptkomponenten
Composants principaux
Componentes principales
Padkomponentit
Hovedkomponenter




Shock Assembly Steddamper samling Asamblare amortizor
StoRdampfer-Montage Stotdamparmontering Montaz amortyzatora
Assemblage de I’'amortisseur ~ Montagem do amortecedor Montaz tlumice
Montaje del amortiguador Assemblaggio del’ammortiz-  £EH234A%
Iskunvaimennin kokoonpano  zatore TavorterIU
Stetdempermontering Amortis6r montaji
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Chassis Assembly
Fahrgestellmontage
Assemblage du chassis
Montaje del chasis
Alustan kokoonpano
Chassismontering

Chassis samling
Chassimontering
Montagem do chassi
Assemblaggio del telaio
Sasi montaji
Asamblare sasiu

Montaz podwozia
Montaz podvozku
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ESC Assembly
ESC-Montage
Assemblage du contréleur de vitesse électronique
Montaje del controlador de velocidad electrénico
ESC-kokoonpano

ESC-montering

ESC-samling

ESC-montering

Montagem do controlador de velocidade eletronico
Assemblaggio del controller di velocita elettronico
ESC montaji
Asamblare ESC
Montaz ESC
Montaz ESC
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Motor Assembly
Motor-Montage
Assemblage du moteur
Montaje del motor
Moottorin kokoonpano
Motormontering

Motor samling
Motormontering

Montagem do motor
Assemblaggio del motore
Motor montaji

Asamblare motor

Montaz silnika

Montaz motoru
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Front Axle Assembly
Vorderachse-Montage
Assemblage de I’essieu avant
Montaje del eje delantero
Etuakselin kokoonpano
Forakselmontering
Forakselsamling
Framaxelmontering

Montagem do eixo dianteiro
Assemblaggio dell’asse anteriore
On aks montaiji

Asamblare axa fata

Montaz osi przedniej

Montaz predni napravy
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Rear Axle Assembly
Hinterachse-Montage
Assemblage de I'essieu arriére
Montaje del eje trasero
Takapaan akselin kokoonpano
Bakakselmontering
Bagakselsamling
Bakhjulaxelmontering

Montagem do eixo traseiro
Assemblaggio dell’asse posteriore
Arka aks montaiji

Asamblare axa spate

Montaz osi tylnej

Montaz zadni napravy
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HPI RACING A/S

HPI Racing A/S
Jegindovej 21

DK - 8800 Viborg
Denmark

Email: info@hpiracing.com

Serial Number
Seriennummer
Numéro de série
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